50 - Great Horwood - Milton Keynes

A bus service operated by Z & S Transport

Timetable Map (tracking 1 bus)

Tuesday 1 October 2024
Great Horwood - Milton Keynes

Great Horwood High Street (Eastbound)

Little Horwood, o/s The Old Crown PH

Winslow Magpie Estate (Northbound)

Winslow Vicarage Road (Opp 20)

Winslow Sheep Street (Eastbound)
Swanbourne, adj Post Office

Mursley Main Street (opp 53)

Mursley, opp St Mary's Church

Drayton Parslow, o/s The Three Horseshoes PH
Newton Longville, adj The Green

Newton Longville, opp Crooked Billet

Newton Longville, adj Brookfield Road

Newton Longville, adj The Green

Bletchley Bus Station (Bay 3)

Coffee Hall Roundabout South (Northbound)
Central Milton Keynes Theatre District (Stop E3)

07:33
07:36
07:37
07:47
07:54
08:03

08:53
08:57
09:00
09:08
09:09
09:16
09:21
09:21
09:26
09:31
09:32
09:33
09:34
09:41
09:49
09:57

10:53
10:57
11:00
11:08
11:09
11:16
11:21
11:21
11:26
11:31
11:32
11:33
11:34
11:41
11:49
11:57

13:08
13:09
13:16
13:21
13:21
13:26
13:31
13:32
13:33
13:34
13:41
13:49
13:57

14:53
14:57
15:00
15:08
15:09
15:16
15:21
15:21
15:26
15:31
15:32
15:33
15:34
15:41
15:49
15:57

17:04
17:05
17:06
17:16
17:24
17:32


https://bustimes.org/services/50-great-horwood-milton-keynes#map
https://bustimes.org/services/50-great-horwood-milton-keynes#map
https://bustimes.org/services/50-great-horwood-milton-keynes#map
https://bustimes.org/operators/z-s-transport
https://bustimes.org/operators/z-s-transport
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004566
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004566
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004560
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004560
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004572
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004572
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004052
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004052
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004552
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004552
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004548
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004548
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004558
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004558
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004556
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004556
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004544
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004544
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004390
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004390
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004398
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004398
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004392
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004392
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004390
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004390
https://bustimes.org/stops/049005320833
https://bustimes.org/stops/049005320833
https://bustimes.org/stops/049004625269
https://bustimes.org/stops/049004625269
https://bustimes.org/stops/049003030944
https://bustimes.org/stops/049003030944

Milton Keynes - Great Horwood

Central Milton Keynes The Point (Stop H3) 10:00 12:00 14:00 16:40 18:00
Coffee Hall Roundabout South (Southbound) 10:08 12:08 14:08 16:48 18:08

Bletchley Bus Station (Bay 9) 10:16 12:16 14:16 16:56 18:16
Newton Longville, adj Crooked Billet 10:24 12:24 1424 17:04 18:24
Newton Longville, opp The Green 10:25 12:25 14:25

Drayton Parslow, opp The Three Horseshoes PH 10:31 12:31 14:31

Mursley Main Street (opp 53) 10:36 12:36 14:36
Swanbourne, opp Post Office 10:41 12:41 14:41
Winslow Vicarage Road (o/s 22) 10:49 12:49 14:49
Great Horwood High Street (Eastbound) 10:53 14:53
Great Horwood High Street (Eastbound) 10:57 14:57

Timetable data from Z&S Transport/Bus Open Data Service (BODS), 17 July 2024. We're not endorsed by, affiliated with or supported by them, and they don’t warrant the
accuracy or quality of the information.

PF1121128/43 - Vehicles

Z & S Transport

Website
zandstransport.co.uk


https://data.bus-data.dft.gov.uk/timetable/dataset/11730/
https://data.bus-data.dft.gov.uk/timetable/dataset/11730/
https://bustimes.org/registrations/PF1121128/43
https://bustimes.org/registrations/PF1121128/43
https://bustimes.org/services/50-great-horwood-milton-keynes/vehicles
https://bustimes.org/services/50-great-horwood-milton-keynes/vehicles
https://www.zandstransport.co.uk/
https://www.zandstransport.co.uk/
https://bustimes.org/stops/049003030942
https://bustimes.org/stops/049003030942
https://bustimes.org/stops/049004625262
https://bustimes.org/stops/049004625262
https://bustimes.org/stops/049005320839
https://bustimes.org/stops/049005320839
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004397
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004397
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004389
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004389
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004543
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004543
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004558
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004558
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004547
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004547
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004051
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004051
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004566
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004566
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004566
https://bustimes.org/stops/040000004566

